
12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS2 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS2 5:15 *5 days a week

SB102

ESMIR, EID

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

06:03 pm

48:18

17.70 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:16 pm RIDGE RD & GREELAND BLVDSTART

5:16 pm PERRINE RD @ HILL CT(stop)

5:18 pm PERRINE RD & BLACK GUM DR(stop)

5:23 pm RIDGE RD & SASSMAN LN(stop)

5:25 pm RIDGE RD & CATELLI RD(stop)

5:25 pm EUCLID AVE & ACADEMY ST(stop)

5:26 pm RT 27 & SPRUCE LN(stop)

5:27 pm RT 27 @ KINGSTON TERR(stop)

5:28 pm RAYMOND RD & CARTER BROOK LN(stop)

5:29 pm RAYMOND RD & DOUGLAS DR(stop)

5:31 pm RAYMOND RD @ SANDOR DR(stop)

5:34 pm PRINCETON GATE @ TOBY/JOSEPH(stop)

5:36 pm PRINCETON WALK BLVD & ROCKY HILL RD(stop)

5:37 pm PRINCETON WALK BLVD & CANTERBURY WAY(stop)

5:38 pm PROMENADE & E COUNTRYSIDE DR(stop)

5:39 pm RT 27 @ JONES DR(stop)

5:41 pm OLD RD & SCHOOL HOUSE LN(stop)

5:43 pm ANDOVER RD & RT 27(stop)

5:47 pm PROMENADE BLVD & BRAEMER DR(stop)

5:47 pm PROMENADE BLVD & PRINCETON WALK BLVD(stop)

5:52 pm RT 522 & PEARCE LANEEND

6:03 pm BROOKS CROSSING - BUS PARKINGGARAGE



12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS6 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS6 5:15 *5 days a week

SB174

PICHARDO, GERRY

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

05:49 pm

34:34

12.25 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:22 pm SAND HILLS RD & OLD BEEKMAN RDSTART

5:25 pm SAND HILLS RD @ DUNDEE RD(stop)

5:26 pm SAND HILLS RD & EMERALD RD(stop)

5:29 pm RT 27 & CARDINAL CT(stop)

5:29 pm RT 27 & ROBERTS ST(stop)

5:29 pm RT 27 & PROMISE WAY(stop)

5:32 pm BEEKMAN RD &  AUGUSTINE DR(stop)

5:32 pm BEEKMAN RD & VILLAGE RD(stop)

5:33 pm BEEKMAN RD & JARED/DICKINSON(stop)

5:34 pm BEEKMAN & JARED/LORI(stop)

5:36 pm ELEANOR DR & CRESTVIEW DR(stop)

5:38 pm HENDERSON RD & CHIPPER DR(stop)

5:39 pm HENDERSON & OAKEY DR(stop)

5:41 pm KORY DR & MATTHEW AVE(stop)

5:43 pm FINNEGAN LANE & AVE F(stop)

5:44 pm FRONT OF OAKDALE MOBILE PARK(stop)

5:46 pm HOTEL VICENZA - 3793 ROUTE 1END

5:49 pm TRANSPORTION - 4 EXECUTIVE DRGARAGE



12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS3 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS3 5:15 *5 days a week

SB185

CAMPOS, CARMEN

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

06:03 pm

48:42

17.51 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:18 pm NEW & SOUTHRIDGE DRSTART

5:21 pm RT 522 & BAKER ST(stop)

5:24 pm LONG BRIDGE WAY & REDWOOD CT(stop)

5:28 pm NEW RD & GAMBOCZ CT(stop)

5:33 pm KARA BLVD & KARA BLVD (CLOSER TO JILL)(stop)

5:36 pm EASTGATE DR & EASTGATE DR(stop)

5:38 pm ENTRANCE NEAR BLDG 1 ON NORTHUMBERLAND WY(stop)

5:39 pm ENTRANCE- BLDG 1 ON NORTHUMBERLAND WAY(stop)

5:40 pm MAJOR RD & FALCONGATE DR(stop)

5:40 pm MAJOR & NORTHVIEW DR (2ND FROM FALCONGATE)(stop)

5:43 pm GEORGES RD & STANLEY WAY(stop)

5:46 pm SCENIC DR & YARROW CIR(stop)

5:47 pm SCENIC DR & ASTER WY (WEST- BY #1 MAILBOX)(stop)

5:49 pm GEORGES RD & WOODLAND WAY(stop)

5:50 pm GEORGES RD & REGAL DR(stop)

5:51 pm GEORGES RD & ROCKINGHAM DR(stop)

5:53 pm SHERMAN ST & VIKING WAYEND

6:03 pm TRANSPORTION - 4 EXECUTIVE DRGARAGE



12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS1 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS1 5:15 *5 days a week

SB191

BREESE, FRANCES

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

05:58 pm

43:32

18.44 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:17 pm RIDGE RD & MONMOUTH JUNCTION SCHOOLSTART

5:17 pm NEW RD & KELLY WAY(stop)

5:19 pm NEW RD & SONDEK PARK(stop)

5:21 pm CULVER RD & DRINKING BROOK RD(stop)

5:21 pm CULVER RD & RENK FARM DR(stop)

5:23 pm CULVER RD & PULLMAN LOOP(stop)

5:25 pm RIDGE RD & JULIA WAY(stop)

5:25 pm RIDGE RD & MADISON PL(stop)

5:26 pm RIDGE RD & MARGARET DR(stop)

5:27 pm RIDGE RD & MARC DR (CLOSER TO #70)(stop)

5:30 pm GEORGES RD & LINCOLN LANE(stop)

5:31 pm SUMMERFIELD BLVD @ TULIP DR(stop)

5:32 pm SUMMERFIELD BLVD & DAHLIA CIR(stop)

5:35 pm PRINCETON ORCHARDS- 356 RIDGE RD (FRONT SIGN)(stop)

5:36 pm GEORGES RD & BANKO FARM RD(stop)

5:37 pm GEORGES RD & WETHERHILL WAY(stop)

5:38 pm GEORGES RD & DEBRA DR(stop)

5:41 pm FRIENDSHIP RD & SULLIVAN WAY(stop)

5:43 pm FRIENDSHIP RD & HAY PRESS RD(stop)

5:44 pm FRIENDSHIP RD & MILLER RDEND

5:58 pm TRANSPORTION - 4 EXECUTIVE DRGARAGE



12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS5 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS5 5:15 *5 days a week

SB195

MACCELUS-VERNARD, MARIE

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

06:09 pm

54:20

24.58 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:22 pm RT 1 & DEANS POND LANESTART

5:26 pm CLUBHOUSE @ ROYAL OAKS DR(stop)

5:27 pm BLACKHORSE LANE & BROOKSIDE TRAILER PARK(stop)

5:28 pm BLACKHORSE LANE & WOODHAVEN DR(stop)

5:34 pm DEANS LANE & OAK TREE RD(stop)

5:35 pm DEANS RHODE HALL RD @ BROOKS CROSSING SCHOOL(stop)

5:38 pm FRESH PONDS RD & SELMA DR(stop)

5:40 pm DAVIDSONS MILL RD @ OLD DAVIDSONS MILL RD(stop)

5:44 pm RIVA AVE & IRELAND BROOK DR(stop)

5:50 pm CHURCH LANE & BEEKMAN RD(stop)

5:52 pm DUNHAMS CORNER RD & BOUVIER LN(stop)

5:56 pm DEANS RHODE HALL RD & WAWAEND

6:09 pm TRANSPORTION - 4 EXECUTIVE DRGARAGE



12/6/2023 10:50:36 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HS4 5:15 *5 days a week (SB) Late bus - SBHS 5:15

South Brunswick Public Schools

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HS4 5:15 *5 days a week

SB196

SANDERS, CHARLES

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

05:15 pm

06:03 pm

48:13

17.63 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:15 pm SOUTH BRUNSWICK HSORIGIN

5:27 pm WALGREENS LT @ RT 27START

5:29 pm PROVIDENCE BLVD & STANFORD DR (SOUTH)(stop)

5:30 pm PROVIDENCE BLVD @ PROVIDENCE BLVD (NEAR 90)(stop)

5:32 pm CONSTABLE RD & CONSTABLE SCHOOL(stop)

5:34 pm NEW RD & HASTINGS RD(stop)

5:35 pm ROUTE 27 & BARRETT DR- 1st entrance(stop)

5:36 pm STANWORTH & BLAIR RD(stop)

5:38 pm CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL - FRONT(stop)

5:42 pm SAND HILLS RD & WOODGATE/SILVER BIRCH(stop)

5:43 pm SAND HILLS RD & SAND FOREST DR(stop)

5:45 pm FRONT OF MONMOUTH MOBILE- NEAR OFFICE(stop)

5:47 pm GREENVIEW RD & BLUE JAY CT(stop)

5:50 pm WYNWOOD DR & HOME DEPOT LOT(stop)

5:51 pm RT 1 & RICHARD RDEND

6:03 pm BROOKS CROSSING - BUS PARKINGGARAGE


